
Fancy a classic or a snack? 
No worries, we've got you covered, just ask!

IT’S BRITNEY SPRITZ 
Limoncello, rum, soda, cucumber

— Refreshing, very cucumber

10

CARAJILLO
Tequila, Licor43, coffee

— Light, sweet, upli�ing

10

SPICED BUBBLES
Spiced rum, bitters, prosecco, lychee, mint

— Fresh, bubbly, floral

11

COFFEE NEGRONI
Gin, Campari, red vermouth, coffee liqueur

— Bitter, sweet, boozy

10

BASIL SMASH
Gin, basil, lemon, sugar

— Sweet&sour, silky, refreshing

9

SOUR NUTS PARTY
Amaretto, orange juice, lemon, egg white, almonds

— Sweet, fruity, nutty

9

MICHELADA
Beer, clamato juice, red vermouth, Tajin, pickle juice, agave syrup, lime

— Rich, refreshing, tangy

9

SPECIAL STORIES

SMOKY PASSION 
Mezcal, passionfruit, orange juice, lemon, egg white

— Smoky, tropical, sour

11



EASY WHITE
Luna Gaia Grillo, Sicilia DOP, Italy

LIGHT RED
Claus Presinger Zweigelt Kiselstein 2022, 
Austria

7 34

8 39

JUICY RED
MarcoBarba BarbaRossa 2022, Italy

7 34

CLASSIC RICH RED
Luis Seabra Indie Xisto 2020, Portugal

FANCY BUBBLES
Deutz Brut Classic, France

EXTRA FANCY BUBBLES
Dom Perignon Vintage Brut 2013, France

- 60

FUN BUBBLES
Lunaria Ramoro Pinot Grigio Brut Nature 
PetNat, Italy

7 34

SERIOUS ORANGE
Mas Candí orange wine Orange Rouge 2021, 
Spain

CLASSIC BUBBLES
Antech Cuvee Expression Brut Cremant De 
Limoux AOP, France 

- 50

7 34

-

80- 

600

150ml 750ml

WINES

AGED CITRUSY WHITE
Fekete Pince Somlo fkt Olaszrizling, Hungary 7 34

ROSÉ BUBBLES
Meinklang Prosa Rosé, Burgenlandas, Austria 7 34



BEERS AND SOFTS

TAP BEER

Raudonų Plytų Keturi Vėjai

Raudonų Plytų Bėganti kopa

Raudonų Plytų Bocmano ūsai

Guinness

5

5

5

500ml

6

400ml

BOTTLED BEER

Kuro Aparatūra Maukas
Kuro Aparatūra Marakešas
Kuro Aparatūra Čia Penkenas

4.5
4.5
4.5

330ml

CIDER

Bricks Bio Brut 6.5 

330ml

SOFTS

Kombucha Acala White Wine style
Lynxmonadas
Club-Mate
Coca-Cola, 0.25l
Sparkling/still water Haage
Thomas Henry Pink Grapefruit / Ginger Beer / Tonic / Soda 

6
5

4.5
4
4
4

330ml

750ml

LOW ALCO 

Simo Kuro Cherry lemonade, 1.2%
Kuro Aparatūra Nieko Sour, 0.5%
Brooklyn Special Effects, 0.4%

Copenhagen Sparkling Tea BLA, 0.0%

5
4.5
4.5

 34

330ml

150ml
7



SPIRITS

TEQUILA

Cazcabel  Blanco / Reposado

Patrón  Silver / Reposado

Calle 23   Blanco / Reposado / Añejo

Ocho Blanco

30-30 Reserva Especial Reposado

El Amo Premium Extra Añejo

5

8 / 9 

7 / 8 / 9

8

7

13

40ml

MEZCAL
Ojo de Tigre Joven
La Medida Tobalá

7
13

40ml

WHISKY, BOURBON

Bruichladdich Classic Laddie, Scotland

Talisker Isle Of Skye 10YO, Scotland

Kavalan Concertmaster Port Cask, Taiwan

Wild Turkey, USA

9

8

10

4.5

40ml

RUM

Bacardi   Carta Blanca / Carta Negra

Bacardi Caribbean Spiced

Appleton Est 12yo, Jamaica

Diplomatico Seleccion de Familia, Venezuela

4.5

5

8

8

40ml

VODKA

Skyy, USA

Staritsky & Levitsky Reserve, Ukraine

Grey Goose, France

4.5

6

6.5

40ml

GIN

Bombay Sapphire, UK

Drumshanbo Gunpowder Californian Orange, Ireland

The Botanist Islay Dry, Scotland

4.5

7

7

40ml

LIQUEURS AND OTHERS

Pakruojo Dvaro   Artemisia Vulgaris Bitter / Thyme Liqueur

St-Germain

Fernet   Branca / Menta

Disaronno Amaretto

Shanky's Whip Black Irish Whiskey Liqueur

Jägermeister

La Fée Absinthe

Limoncello Limò 

5

7

5

5

5

4.5

7

6

40ml


